
Silverwing SC: 2019 Sprint Series Overall - Helms.
Sailed: 55

Helms Count: 14

No Qualify Score

Helm Div. 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett A RO RO RO RO RO 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 29 Yes 14.00

2 David Mason A 5 3 2 5 2 4 1 1 2 RO RO RO RO RO 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 5 3 2 4 1 2 29 Yes 20.00

3 Scott Buckley B 6 6 9 15 2 3 3 2 7 4 8 10 3 7 5 2 5 4 2 6 3 6 2 5 6 5 8 10 3 6 1 4 4 7 10 9 2 3 3 8 2 12 12 16 7 14 19 47 Yes 33.00

4 Simon Munro A 4 5 8 4 6 2 5 5 6 4 6 8 11 10 7 8 5 4 6 2 7 5 3 9 2 4 4 4 1 5 1 3 2 1 7 7 5 1 38 Yes 34.00

5 Sue Taylor A 3 1 2 3 1 6 3 4 2 1 5 3 1 3 3 15 Yes 35.00

6 Pete Jackson A 7 9 13 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 4 2 2 9 4 8 5 5 18 Yes 41.00

7 Adam Wickenden A 3 7 5 9 3 1 1 1 1 3 RO RO RO RO RO 15 Yes 42.00

8 Mick Ogle B 3 5 6 2 1 8 2 1 RO RO RO RO RO 2 5 11 6 9 18 Yes 50.46

9 Harry Lemon B 2 4 4 2 4 3 11 4 4 4 9 3 3 6 6 11 3 13 19 19 Yes 52.00

10 Ken Baker A 2 3 3 1 5 5 4 4 5 9 14 15 9 12 7 10 5 8 9 6 12 10 6 7 6 9 5 6 6 14 10 5 7 4 34 Yes 57.00

11 Roly Lewitt B 3 2 4 2 5 3 6 6 1 2 4 6 9 11 6 15 Yes 59.00

12 Keith Meekings A 4 5 3 3 5 8 2 7 2 3 8 3 3 4 14 Yes 60.00

13 Paul Deane B 11 6 10 3 4 5 7 3 4 3 10 10 5 10 12 6 3 3 6 6 10 13 13 13 8 17 17 11 28 Yes 64.00

14 Chris Nokes A 9 9 7 6 4 3 7 7 5 6 1 4 4 3 1 15 16 Yes 67.00

15 Kevin Hastings B 14 6 12 15 12 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 6 4 3 11 7 10 4 8 20 Yes 71.00

16 Harvey Oborn C 9 10 10 9 8 15 18 12 10 11 8 9 3 5 6 8 7 RO RO RO RO RO 11 14 11 13 9 8 2 5 7 10 16 13 16 10 7 37 Yes 92.00

17 Stuart Hall B 15 4 6 12 5 4 6 12 3 5 7 6 1 17 10 14 13 12 14 16 19 21 Yes 93.00

18 Ray Petty C 8 10 5 5 6 8 9 8 7 8 7 7 10 6 7 12 15 7 11 11 13 8 11 9 8 25 Yes 97.00

19 Brian Pickess B 5 3 7 8 7 9 7 10 9 6 8 9 5 RO RO RO RO RO 13 16 13 9 22 Yes 98.35

20 Anthea Wright B 12 14 11 8 4 3 2 3 3 14 9 3 11 8 14 Yes 105.00

21 Harry Leeson C 6 2 4 2 4 8 11 9 13 11 10 8 13 12 13 15 Yes 113.00

22 Mark Savill B 8 11 7 6 5 8 7 14 9 10 11 15 10 9 7 15 15 6 15 14 20 Yes 114.00

23 John Bates C RO RO RO RO RO 9 8 10 12 6 9 9 10 9 4 15 Yes 117.00

24 Phil Bergquist B 8 12 11 10 RO RO RO RO RO 12 9 8 7 8 16 13 16 8 8 RO RO RO RO RO 12 5 11 10 11 29 Yes 122.05

25 Malcolm Weller C 13 13 12 10 7 4 7 4 5 14 14 8 7 10 14 Yes 128.00

26 Stuart Oborn C 6 11 9 7 11 9 14 11 12 7 4 6 10 18 17 18 18 15 18 Yes 132.00

27 Robert Hopkins C 9 15 13 11 11 5 9 9 7 8 13 16 15 15 13 11 11 11 10 8 13 17 12 12 14 25 Yes 132.00

28 Lesley Sarjantson C 12 15 9 11 10 8 5 12 13 12 12 14 10 9 8 7 9 11 11 13 20 Yes 132.00

29 Elaine Gildon C 11 6 7 11 11 12 13 14 6 RO RO RO RO RO 15 16 16 14 9 19 Yes 143.50

30 Aaron Evans A 1 1 1 1 5 1 7 2 4 2 10 No 233.00

31 Vic Laming B 4 5 12 6 9 2 3 7 6 5 10 No 267.00

32 Dave Ackroyd A RO RO RO RO RO 10 4 8 12 5 10 No 286.00

33 Ollie Leeson C 10 8 7 9 5 9 8 14 7 9 10 No 294.00

34 Ray Kirkham B 10 9 3 6 2 5 7 3 4 9 No 309.00

35 Chris Herbert C 10 7 9 5 7 15 11 15 14 13 10 No 314.00

36 Martin Weston B 16 4 15 15 12 RO RO RO RO RO 10 No 332.00

37 Paul Chapman C 12 10 10 10 9 15 16 16 15 9 No 373.00

38 John Peck A 15 3 2 2 1 5 No 491.00

39 Pete Lillywhite B 4 8 8 8 7 5 No 503.00

40 Harrison Field C 8 9 12 8 10 5 No 515.00

41 Clara Sanchez C 11 12 11 9 10 5 No 521.00

42 Marigold Joy C 10 12 7 10 16 5 No 523.00

43 Daniel Oxley C RO RO RO RO RO 18 6 No 524.00

44 Paul Engelmann A 7 14 19 9 12 5 No 529.00

45 Lee Kirkham A 2 3 5 5 4 No 535.00

46 Helen Pridmore C 15 17 17 17 15 5 No 549.00

47 Pete Roberts A 2 2 13 3 No 589.00

48 Chris Lunnen-Kay C 9 11 11 3 No 603.00

49 Zheng Hu C 14 18 16 3 No 620.00

50 Ollie Perry A 6 10 2 No 640.00

51 Martin Baker C 15 1 No 691.00

SCROLL DOWN FOR CREWS RESULTS

13-Jan 10-Feb 21-Apr 19-May 09-Jun 14-Jul 11-Aug 15-Dec13-Oct10-Mar 08-Sep 10-Nov



Silverwing SC: 2019 Sprint Series Overall - Crews.
Sailed: 55 0

Crews Count: 14

No Qualify Score

Crews 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Helen Evans 2 3 3 1 RO RO RO RO RO 9 14 15 9 12 7 10 5 8 9 6 9 5 6 6 14 10 5 7 4 29 Yes 67.46

2 Lesley Sarjantson 3 7 5 9 3 6 11 9 7 11 11 12 7 4 6 10 18 17 18 18 15 21 Yes 98.00

3 Claire Ackroyd RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO RO 10 4 8 12 5 15 Yes 105.00

4 Leanne Bayliss 12 14 11 8 4 3 2 3 3 14 9 3 11 8 14 Yes 105.00

5 Stuart Oborn 12 15 9 11 10 8 5 12 13 12 12 14 10 9 8 7 16 Yes 138.00

6 Sheron Bennett 10 9 3 6 2 5 2 3 5 5 7 3 4 13 No 116.00

7 Alex Nokes 3 7 7 5 6 1 4 4 3 1 15 11 No 212.00

8 Elaine Laming 4 5 12 6 9 2 3 7 6 5 10 No 267.00

9 Tracey Weller 7 4 7 4 5 14 14 8 7 10 10 No 288.00

10 Marigold Joy 11 10 7 8 5 4 16 17 17 15 10 No 318.00

11 Mike Webb 16 4 15 15 12 RO RO RO RO RO 10 No 332.00

12 Clara Chapman 12 10 10 10 9 15 16 16 15 9 No 373.00

13 Josh Chapman 12 10 10 10 9 15 16 16 15 9 No 373.00

14 Rufus Mason 5 3 2 5 2 5 No 485.00

15 Sam Mason 5 3 2 5 2 5 No 485.00

16 Laura Nokes 9 9 7 6 4 5 No 503.00

17 Jose Cervero 10 7 9 5 7 5 No 506.00

18 James Leeson 10 8 7 9 5 5 No 507.00

19 Katie Engelmann 7 14 19 9 12 5 No 529.00

20 Leon Jacklin 15 11 15 14 13 5 No 536.00

21 Evan 5 7 6 1 4 No 539.00

22 Simon Munro 10 12 7 10 4 No 559.00

23 Helen Pridmore 9 11 11 16 4 No 567.00

24 Liz Holley 17 10 14 3 No 613.00

25 Niamh Baker 15 1 No 691.00

26 Rodrigo Oxley 18 1 No 694.00

SCROLL DOWN FOR INDIVIDUAL RACE ANALYSIS

13-Oct 10-Nov 15-Dec13-Jan 10-Feb 21-Apr 19-May 09-Jun 14-Jul 11-Aug10-Mar 08-Sep



SPRINT SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

Sunday 15th December

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 2 00:09:29 00:08:16

2 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 2 00:10:18 00:08:59

3 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:10:24 00:09:04

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:10:49 00:09:26

5 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 2 00:11:02 00:09:37

6 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 2 00:11:15 00:09:48

7 799 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 2 00:09:22 00:09:57

8 48027 Harrison Field TOPPER 1363 2 00:14:36 00:10:43

9 89 Pete Jackson MEGABYTE 1073 2 00:11:32 00:10:45

10 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 2 00:14:40 00:10:46

11 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:12:28 00:10:52

12 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:12:30 00:11:22

13 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 2 00:12:44 00:11:49

14 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:14:27 00:12:02

15 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 2 00:14:16 00:12:26

16 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 2 00:14:31 00:12:41

18 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 RET

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 2 00:10:23 00:09:03

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:10:28 00:09:08

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 2 00:11:03 00:09:38

4 89 Pete Jackson MEGABYTE 1073 2 00:10:21 00:09:39

5 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 2 00:11:15 00:09:48

6 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:11:23 00:09:55

7 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:11:39 00:10:09

8 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 2 00:13:54 00:10:12

9 48027 Harrison Field TOPPER 1363 2 00:14:03 00:10:18

10 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:12:37 00:10:31

11 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 2 00:12:08 00:10:35

12 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 2 00:11:32 00:10:43

13 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 2 00:12:27 00:10:52

14 799 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 2 00:10:31 00:11:10

15 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 2 00:13:36 00:11:51

16 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:13:34 00:12:21

17 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:14:11 00:13:30

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 2 00:10:12 00:08:54

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 2 00:10:45 00:09:22

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 2 00:11:06 00:09:41

4 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:11:09 00:09:43

5 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:12:13 00:10:11

6 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 2 00:11:45 00:10:15

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:11:20 00:10:19

8 89 Pete Jackson MEGABYTE 1073 2 00:11:14 00:10:28

9 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:12:16 00:10:42

10 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:12:21 00:10:46

11 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 2 00:12:31 00:10:55

12 48027 Harrison Field TOPPER 1363 2 00:15:35 00:11:26

13 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 2 00:15:38 00:11:28

14 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 2 00:12:22 00:11:29

15 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:12:51 00:11:29

16 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 2 00:13:18 00:11:37

17 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 2 00:12:52 00:11:42

18 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:12:41 00:12:04

19 799 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 2 00:11:25 00:12:07

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:10:48 00:09:25

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 2 00:10:53 00:09:29



3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 2 00:11:25 00:09:57

4 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:11:44 00:10:14

5 89 Pete Jackson MEGABYTE 1073 2 00:11:04 00:10:19

6 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 2 00:12:34 00:10:57

7 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:13:10 00:10:58

8 48027 Harrison Field TOPPER 1363 2 00:15:30 00:11:22

9 799 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 2 00:10:45 00:11:25

10 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 2 00:13:15 00:11:34

11 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:13:21 00:11:38

12 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 2 00:15:54 00:11:40

13 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 2 00:13:30 00:11:46

14 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:13:12 00:12:01

15 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 2 00:14:22 00:12:32

16 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 2 00:13:35 00:12:37

17 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 2 00:13:53 00:12:38

18 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:13:41 00:13:01

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 2 00:09:55 00:08:39

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:10:02 00:08:45

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 2 00:10:29 00:09:08

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:11:29 00:09:34

5 89 Pete Jackson MEGABYTE 1073 2 00:10:19 00:09:37

6 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:11:14 00:09:48

7 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1145 2 00:11:18 00:09:52

8 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 2 00:11:22 00:09:55

9 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 2 00:11:45 00:10:15

10 48027 Harrison Field TOPPER 1363 2 00:14:35 00:10:42

11 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 2 00:11:55 00:10:51

12 799 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 2 00:10:25 00:11:03

13 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 2 00:15:15 00:11:11

14 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 2 00:13:37 00:11:52

15 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:13:58 00:13:17

19 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 DNF

19 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 DNF

19 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 DNF

Sunday 10th November

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:09:52 00:08:36

2 5727 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:09:56 00:08:40

3 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:10:08 00:08:50

4 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:10:11 00:08:53

5 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:10:18 00:08:59

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:11:02 00:09:12

7 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:30 00:09:23

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:10:50 00:09:27

9 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1147 1 00:10:58 00:09:34

10 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:10:48 00:09:50

11 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:11:19 00:09:52

12 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:10:38 00:09:52

13 1438 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:11:30 00:10:02

14 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:11:14 00:10:02

15 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:11:30 00:10:03

16 799 Martin Weston Mike Webb RS 400 942 1 00:09:43 00:10:19

17 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1102 1 00:11:31 00:10:27

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5727 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:07:42 00:06:43

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:08:44 00:07:37

3 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:08:53 00:07:56

4 799 Martin Weston Mike Webb RS 400 942 1 00:07:53 00:08:22

5 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:09:05 00:08:26

6 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:09:49 00:08:34

7 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:09:55 00:08:39

8 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:10:00 00:08:43

9 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:10:35 00:08:49



10 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1102 1 00:09:45 00:08:51

11 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:10:20 00:09:01

11 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1147 1 00:10:20 00:09:01

13 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:10:06 00:09:11

14 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:26 00:09:19

15 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:10:44 00:09:21

16 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:11:05 00:09:41

17 1438 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:11:32 00:10:03

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5727 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:10:46 00:09:23

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:11:40 00:10:10

3 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:11:48 00:10:17

4 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:12:03 00:10:46

5 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:13:43 00:11:26

6 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:14:18 00:12:28

7 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:14:35 00:12:43

8 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:14:20 00:12:49

9 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:14:45 00:12:52

10 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:14:51 00:12:57

11 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:14:01 00:13:01

12 1438 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:15:18 00:13:20

13 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:14:48 00:13:28

14 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1102 1 00:15:20 00:13:55

15 799 Martin Weston Mike Webb RS 400 942 1 00:14:38 00:15:32

16 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:18:58 00:16:34

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5727 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:09:49 00:08:34

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:10:02 00:08:45

3 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:10:12 00:08:54

4 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:10:17 00:08:58

5 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:10:18 00:08:59

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:11:15 00:09:22

7 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:37 00:09:29

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:10:55 00:09:31

9 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:11:09 00:09:43

10 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:10:58 00:10:11

11 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1147 1 00:11:42 00:10:12

12 1438 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:11:49 00:10:18

13 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:11:33 00:10:31

14 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:12:13 00:10:40

15 799 Martin Weston Mike Webb RS 400 942 1 00:10:05 00:10:42

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:09:38 00:08:24

2 5727 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:09:40 00:08:26

3 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:09:43 00:08:28

4 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:09:50 00:08:34

5 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:09:56 00:08:40

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:10:47 00:08:59

7 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:10:24 00:09:04

8 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:10:09 00:09:14

9 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:10:43 00:09:22

10 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:34 00:09:27

11 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:10:37 00:09:51

12 799 Martin Weston Mike Webb RS 400 942 1 00:09:27 00:10:02

13 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1147 1 00:12:16 00:10:42

14 1438 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:13:07 00:11:26

Sunday 13th October

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:12:22 00:10:47

2 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 1 00:12:29 00:10:53

3 143610 Scott Buckely LASER 1099 1 00:12:33 00:11:25

4 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:13:33 00:11:49



5 10710 Stuart Hall Evan (Wing Cadet) WAYFARER 1102 1 00:13:13 00:12:00

6 100170 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:14:40 00:12:49

7 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:14:46 00:13:12

8 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:14:51 00:13:31

9 882 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:15:47 00:13:46

10 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:14:50 00:14:07

11 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:17:34 00:15:19

13 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 RET

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 1 00:10:26 00:09:06

2 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:11:03 00:10:03

3 100170 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:13:04 00:11:25

4 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:12:50 00:11:28

5 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:13:10 00:11:29

6 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:13:16 00:11:34

7 10710 Stuart Hall Evan (Wing Cadet) WAYFARER 1102 1 00:12:56 00:11:44

8 143610 Scott Buckely LASER 1099 1 00:13:04 00:11:53

9 882 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:14:55 00:13:00

10 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:14:38 00:13:55

11 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:17:12 00:15:00

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:10:52 00:09:28

2 143610 Scott Buckely LASER 1099 1 00:11:00 00:10:01

3 100170 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:11:35 00:10:07

4 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:11:43 00:10:13

5 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:11:32 00:10:30

6 10710 Stuart Hall Evan (Wing Cadet) WAYFARER 1102 1 00:11:57 00:10:51

7 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:12:10 00:10:52

8 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 1 00:12:30 00:10:54

9 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:13:20 00:12:41

10 882 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:16:50 00:14:41

11 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:18:49 00:16:24

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 10710 Stuart Hall Evan (Wing Cadet) WAYFARER 1102 1 00:10:39 00:09:40

2 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 1 00:11:13 00:09:47

3 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:11:30 00:10:02

4 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:11:15 00:10:03

5 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:11:44 00:10:14

6 100170 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:12:14 00:10:41

7 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:12:46 00:11:37

8 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:12:30 00:11:54

9 882 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:13:58 00:12:11

10 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:14:34 00:12:42

12 143610 Scott Buckely LASER 1099 RET

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 1 00:10:42 00:09:20

2 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:10:51 00:09:28

3 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:11:31 00:10:02

4 882 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:11:36 00:10:07

5 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:11:54 00:10:38

6 100170 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:12:21 00:10:47

7 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:13:34 00:12:55

8 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:15:50 00:13:48

10 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 RET

Sunday 8th September

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:12:06 00:10:33

2 22104 Lee Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:12:16 00:10:58

3 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 1 00:13:15 00:11:33

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:13:23 00:11:40



5 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:13:36 00:11:51

6 3615 Ken Baker SOLO 1147 1 00:13:44 00:11:58

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:13:27 00:12:14

8 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:14:18 00:12:28

9 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:14:22 00:12:32

10 21853 David Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:14:10 00:12:40

11 15460 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:14:17 00:13:00

12 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:15:04 00:13:08

13 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:15:15 00:13:18

14 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:15:33 00:13:33

15 16085 Chris Herbert Leon Jacklin ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:15:17 00:13:39

16 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:16:03 00:14:54

17 965 Helen Pridmore Marigold Joy RS 400 942 1 00:16:14 00:17:14

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:10:20 00:09:01

2 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:10:34 00:09:13

3 22104 Lee Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:39 00:09:31

4 21853 David Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:47 00:09:38

5 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 1 00:11:53 00:10:22

6 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:12:03 00:10:30

7 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:12:26 00:10:50

8 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:14:01 00:12:13

9 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:14:36 00:12:44

10 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:14:04 00:12:48

11 16085 Chris Herbert Leon Jacklin ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:14:32 00:12:59

12 3615 Ken Baker SOLO 1147 1 00:15:25 00:13:26

13 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:15:06 00:14:01

14 15460 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:15:29 00:14:05

15 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:16:26 00:14:20

16 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:16:53 00:14:43

17 965 Helen Pridmore Marigold Joy RS 400 942 1 00:20:18 00:21:33

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:11:19 00:09:52

2 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:11:29 00:10:01

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:11:50 00:10:19

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:11:51 00:10:20

5 22104 Lee Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:11:53 00:10:37

6 4873 Mick Ogle SOLO 1147 1 00:12:29 00:10:53

7 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:12:56 00:11:17

8 21853 David Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:13:38 00:12:11

9 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:13:25 00:12:12

10 3615 Ken Baker SOLO 1147 1 00:14:02 00:12:14

11 15460 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:13:28 00:12:15

12 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:14:10 00:12:21

13 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:14:11 00:12:22

14 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:14:22 00:12:32

15 16085 Chris Herbert Leon Jacklin ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:14:27 00:12:55

16 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:13:57 00:12:57

17 965 Helen Pridmore Marigold Joy RS 400 942 1 00:15:34 00:16:32

18 21131 Dan Oxley Rodrigo Oxley Laser 2000 1112 1 00:21:02 00:18:55

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:11:13 00:09:47

2 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:11:24 00:10:22

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:12:42 00:11:04

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:14:20 00:12:30

5 22104 Lee Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:14:04 00:12:34

6 3615 Ken Baker SOLO 1147 1 00:14:39 00:12:46

7 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:14:59 00:13:04

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:14:46 00:13:43

9 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:16:24 00:14:18

9 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:16:24 00:14:18

11 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:16:35 00:14:27

12 21853 David Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:16:15 00:14:31

13 15460 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:16:10 00:14:43

14 16085 Chris Herbert Leon Jacklin ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:16:54 00:15:06



15 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:17:45 00:15:29

16 965 Marigold Joy Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 1 00:17:50 00:18:56

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:09:20 00:08:08

2 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:09:47 00:08:32

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:09:51 00:08:58

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:10:24 00:09:04

5 21853 David Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:10:21 00:09:15

6 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:10:48 00:09:25

7 3615 Ken Baker SOLO 1147 1 00:11:02 00:09:37

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:10:28 00:09:43

9 15460 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:11:03 00:10:03

10 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:11:43 00:10:13

11 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:12:25 00:10:50

12 4629 Kevin Hastings SOLO 1147 1 00:13:08 00:11:27

13 16085 Chris Herbert Leon Jacklin ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:13:05 00:11:42

15 965 Helen Pridmore Marigold Joy RS 400 942 RET

Sunday 11th August

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:10:29 00:09:08

2 155849 Peter Roberts LASER 1099 1 00:10:03 00:09:09

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:10:51 00:09:52

4 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:11:28 00:10:00

5 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:11:10 00:10:22

6 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:12:07 00:10:34

7 246 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:12:34 00:11:04

8 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:13:31 00:11:47

9 1802 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:13:48 00:12:02

10 16085 Chris Herbert Jose Cervero ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:13:28 00:12:02

11 RAD1 Clara Sanchez LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:14:01 00:12:14

12 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:14:08 00:13:07

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:09:58 00:08:41

2 155849 Peter Roberts LASER 1099 1 00:10:29 00:09:32

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:10:58 00:09:34

4 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:10:48 00:10:02

5 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:12:04 00:10:31

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:11:44 00:10:41

7 16085 Chris Herbert Jose Cervero ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:13:12 00:11:48

8 1802 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:13:42 00:11:57

9 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:12:52 00:11:57

10 246 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:13:35 00:11:58

11 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:14:14 00:12:25

12 RAD1 Clara Sanchez LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:17:24 00:15:12

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:09:59 00:09:05

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:10:26 00:09:06

3 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 1 00:10:49 00:09:26

4 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:11:26 00:09:58

5 246 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:12:34 00:11:04

6 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:11:58 00:11:07

7 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:12:52 00:11:13

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:12:29 00:11:35

9 16085 Chris Herbert Jose Cervero ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:13:00 00:11:37

10 1802 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:13:39 00:11:54

11 RAD1 Clara Sanchez LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:14:00 00:12:14

13 155849 Peter Roberts LASER 1099 DNF

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 2 00:22:04 00:19:14

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 2 00:24:40 00:21:30



3 5146 Keith Meekings SOLO 1147 2 00:26:15 00:22:53

4 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:25:52 00:23:32

5 16085 Chris Herbert Jose Cervero ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:28:48 00:25:44

6 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 2 00:30:20 00:26:27

7 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 2 00:29:01 00:26:57

8 246 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:31:38 00:27:52

9 RAD1 Clara Sanchez LASER RADIAL 1145 2 00:32:59 00:28:48

12 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 DNF

12 1802 John Bates SOLO 1147 DNF

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:09:53 00:08:37

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:11:14 00:09:48

3 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:12:20 00:11:27

4 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:13:00 00:11:50

5 5000 Mark Savill SOLO 1147 1 00:13:38 00:11:53

6 1802 John Bates SOLO 1147 1 00:13:48 00:12:02

7 16085 Chris Herbert Jose Cervero ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:13:32 00:12:06

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 1 00:13:20 00:12:23

9 246 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:14:14 00:12:32

10 RAD1 Clara Sanchez LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:17:44 00:15:29

Sunday 14th July

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:12:02 00:10:29

2 23092 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:12:01 00:11:13

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:13:09 00:11:28

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:13:29 00:11:45

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:13:03 00:11:52

6 365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:13:52 00:12:05

7 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:14:16 00:12:26

8 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:17:04 00:12:31

9 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:17:37 00:12:55

10 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:14:31 00:13:13

11 rad1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:15:30 00:13:32

12 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:14:47 00:14:04

13 5719 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:16:20 00:14:14

14 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:15:39 00:14:16

15 12899 Paul ChapmanClara Chapman, Joshua Chapman GP14 1130 1 00:20:00 00:17:42

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:13:17 00:11:35

2 365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:13:49 00:12:03

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:13:55 00:12:08

4 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:13:57 00:12:10

5 23092 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:13:31 00:12:37

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:13:56 00:12:41

7 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:14:48 00:12:54

8 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:17:49 00:13:04

9 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:14:29 00:13:12

10 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:14:31 00:13:13

11 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:18:29 00:13:34

12 rad1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:16:14 00:14:11

13 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:14:57 00:14:13

16 5719 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 DNS

16 12899 Paul ChapmanClara Chapman, Joshua Chapman GP14 1130 RET

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:13:36 00:11:51

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:14:03 00:12:15

3 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:14:04 00:12:49

4 23092 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:13:51 00:12:56

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:14:23 00:13:05

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:14:23 00:13:05

7 365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:15:17 00:13:19

8 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:15:21 00:13:23



9 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:19:31 00:14:19

10 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:17:04 00:14:53

11 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:17:26 00:15:12

12 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:17:18 00:16:28

13 rad1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:18:58 00:16:34

14 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:22:50 00:16:45

15 5719 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:19:13 00:16:45

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:13:53 00:12:06

2 23092 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:14:20 00:13:23

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:15:22 00:13:24

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:15:36 00:13:36

5 365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:16:31 00:14:24

6 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:16:44 00:14:35

7 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:20:53 00:15:19

8 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:16:52 00:15:21

9 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:17:40 00:15:24

10 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:17:11 00:15:38

11 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:17:18 00:15:46

12 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:16:39 00:15:51

13 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:21:53 00:16:03

14 rad1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:21:08 00:18:27

15 5719 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:21:11 00:18:28

16 12899 Paul ChapmanClara Chapman, Joshua Chapman GP14 1130 1 00:26:53 00:23:47

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1147 1 00:14:01 00:12:13

2 23092 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:13:52 00:12:57

3 365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:15:35 00:13:35

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1147 1 00:15:38 00:13:38

5 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:16:32 00:14:25

6 rad1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:16:31 00:14:26

7 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:16:45 00:14:36

8 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:17:11 00:15:40

9 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:21:46 00:15:58

10 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:18:25 00:16:45

11 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:23:09 00:16:59

12 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1099 1 00:18:56 00:17:14

13 5719 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:21:10 00:18:27

14 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:19:44 00:18:47

15 12899 Paul ChapmanClara Chapman, Joshua Chapman GP14 1130 1 00:23:38 00:20:55

Sunday 9th June

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:08:48 00:08:13

2 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:10:12 00:09:17

3 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:10:59 00:10:00

4 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:10:58 00:10:00

5 4417 Robert Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:12:10 00:10:36

6 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:15:19 00:11:14

7 247 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:13:12 00:11:17

8 3849 Simon Munro Marigold Joy MIRACLE 1194 1 00:14:04 00:11:47

9 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 1 00:11:38 00:12:21

10 308 Ollie Leeson James Leeson RS 200 1051 1 00:13:46 00:13:06

12 12899 Paul Chapman

Clara Chapman / Josh 

Chapman GP14 1130 RET

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:09:08 00:08:32

2 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:17:11 00:12:36

3 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:14:42 00:13:24

4 247 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:16:06 00:13:46

5 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:15:22 00:13:59

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:15:50 00:14:24

7 3849 Marigold Joy Simon Munro MIRACLE 1194 1 00:17:49 00:14:55



8 308 Ollie Leeson James Leeson RS 200 1051 1 00:15:59 00:15:12

9 4417 Robert Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:17:36 00:15:21

10 12899 Paul Chapman

Clara Chapman / Josh 

Chapman GP14 1130 1 00:18:01 00:15:57

11 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 1 00:17:53 00:18:59

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:12:16 00:11:27

2 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:13:15 00:12:05

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:13:40 00:12:26

4 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:19:35 00:14:22

5 3849 Simon Munro Marigold Joy MIRACLE 1194 1 00:19:01 00:15:56

6 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:17:40 00:16:05

7 308 Ollie Leeson James Leeson RS 200 1051 1 00:16:58 00:16:09

8 247 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:19:12 00:16:25

9 4417 Robert Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:19:02 00:16:36

10 12899 Paul Chapman

Clara Chapman / Josh 

Chapman GP14 1130 1 00:19:34 00:17:19

11 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Pridmore RS 400 942 1 00:17:05 00:18:08

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:09:45 00:09:06

2 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:13:14 00:09:43

3 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:11:21 00:10:21

4 3849 Simon Munro Marigold Joy MIRACLE 1194 1 00:12:37 00:10:34

5 247 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:12:32 00:10:43

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:11:50 00:10:46

7 4417 Robert Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:12:39 00:11:02

8 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:12:36 00:11:28

9 308 Ollie Leeson James Leeson RS 200 1051 1 00:12:22 00:11:46

10 12899 Paul Chapman

Clara Chapman / Josh 

Chapman GP14 1130 1 00:13:21 00:11:49

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:07:08 00:06:40

2 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:09:13 00:08:23

3 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:09:22 00:08:32

4 48320 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1363 1 00:12:16 00:09:00

5 308 Ollie Leeson James Leeson RS 200 1051 1 00:09:53 00:09:24

6 247 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:11:04 00:09:28

7 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:10:27 00:09:31

8 4417 Robert Hopkins SOLO 1147 1 00:11:49 00:10:18

9 12899 Paul Chapman

Clara Chapman / Josh 

Chapman GP14 1130 1 00:12:44 00:11:16

10 3849 Marigold Joy Simon Munro MIRACLE 1194 1 00:17:13 00:14:25

Sunday 19th May

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:11:33 00:10:19

2 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 00:12:37 00:11:04

3 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:12:52 00:11:13

4 5582 Dave Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:13:33 00:11:49

5 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 2 00:13:48 00:12:02

6 23045 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:13:34 00:12:07

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:14:07 00:12:51

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 2 00:15:09 00:13:13

9 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 2 00:15:20 00:13:22

10 3849 Marigold Joy Simon Munro MIRACLE 1194 2 00:16:15 00:13:37

11 247 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson COMET VERSA 1170 2 00:16:27 00:14:04

12 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 2 00:16:44 00:15:14

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 Dave Mason SOLO 1147 2 00:17:03 00:14:52

2 23045 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:17:11 00:15:21

3 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 00:17:51 00:15:39



4 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 2 00:17:35 00:15:43

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 2 00:18:02 00:16:25

6 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 2 00:19:02 00:16:36

7 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 2 00:20:09 00:17:34

7 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 2 00:20:09 00:17:34

9 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 2 00:20:17 00:17:41

10 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 2 00:21:00 00:19:06

11 3849 Simon Munro Marigold Joy MIRACLE 1194 2 00:23:34 00:19:44

12 247 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson COMET VERSA 1170 2 00:23:06 00:19:45

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5582 Dave Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:09:00 00:07:51

2 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:08:51 00:08:03

3 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 1 00:09:32 00:08:19

4 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:09:27 00:08:27

5 23045 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:09:50 00:08:47

6 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:10:20 00:09:01

7 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 1 00:10:38 00:09:20

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:10:59 00:09:35

9 247 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:12:01 00:10:16

10 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:12:19 00:10:44

11 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:12:02 00:10:57

12 3849 Marigold Joy Simon Munro MIRACLE 1194 1 00:13:09 00:11:01

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:09:11 00:08:00

2 5582 Dave Mason SOLO 1147 1 00:09:14 00:08:03

3 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:09:52 00:08:49

4 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 1 00:10:14 00:08:55

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:09:54 00:09:00

6 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 1 00:10:28 00:09:11

7 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:11:07 00:09:42

8 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:11:25 00:10:23

9 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:12:04 00:10:31

10 3849 Simon Munro Marigold Joy MIRACLE 1194 1 00:12:40 00:10:37

11 247 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:13:29 00:11:31

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:08:09 00:07:17

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:08:47 00:07:39

3 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 1 00:09:13 00:08:02

4 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:08:55 00:08:07

5 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 1 00:09:47 00:08:35

6 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:10:19 00:09:00

7 3849 Simon Munro Marigold Joy MIRACLE 1194 1 00:10:46 00:09:01

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:10:28 00:09:08

9 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1099 1 00:10:46 00:09:48

10 247 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:12:53 00:11:01

Sunday 21st April

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 210780 Aaron Evans LASER 1099 1 00:10:10 00:09:15

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:10:42 00:09:20

3 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:11:02 00:09:37

4 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 1 00:11:29 00:10:04

5 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:11:45 00:10:15

6 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:11:49 00:10:18

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:11:44 00:10:41

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:14:02 00:12:14

9 1381 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:15:31 00:13:40

10 22359 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:15:42 00:14:02

11 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 1 00:20:42 00:18:03

12 403 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:22:00 00:19:23

13 BA4 Malcolm Weller LASER 1099 1 00:22:03 00:20:04

14 0 Zheng Hu LASER PICO 1345 1 00:29:00 00:21:34

15 3003 Helen Pridmore SOLO 1147 1 00:29:00 00:25:17

16 246 Harvey Oborn RS VISION (Singlehanded) 1100 1 00:30:00 00:27:16



R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:21:08 00:18:25

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:21:45 00:18:58

3 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:22:28 00:19:35

4 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:22:14 00:20:14

5 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 1 00:23:33 00:20:39

6 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 1 00:24:04 00:20:59

7 210780 Aaron Evans LASER 1099 1 00:23:39 00:21:31

8 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1147 1 00:24:41 00:21:31

9 22359 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:24:05 00:21:31

10 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:24:42 00:21:32

11 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:24:44 00:21:36

12 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:24:57 00:22:45

13 BA4 Malcolm Weller LASER 1099 1 00:30:00 00:27:18

14 1381 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:32:00 00:28:12

15 403 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:34:00 00:29:57

18 0 Zheng Hu LASER PICO 1345 RET

18 246 Harvey Oborn RS VISION (Singlehanded) 1100 RET

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:19:01 00:16:35

2 210780 Aaron Evans LASER 1099 1 00:19:44 00:17:57

3 22359 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1119 1 00:21:38 00:19:20

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:22:39 00:19:45

5 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:22:49 00:19:54

6 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:23:53 00:20:52

7 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:24:02 00:20:57

8 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:23:15 00:21:09

9 3365 Stuart Oborn SOLO 1147 1 00:24:52 00:21:41

10 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 1 00:26:10 00:22:49

11 14931 Bon Hopkins ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 1 00:26:19 00:24:34

12 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 1 00:28:10 00:24:42

13 BA4 Malcolm Weller LASER 1099 1 00:27:13 00:24:46

14 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:27:22 00:24:57

15 1381 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:32:00 00:28:12

16 0 Zheng Hu LASER PICO 1345 1 00:39:00 00:29:00

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:15:00 00:13:05

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:17:19 00:15:06

3 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 1 00:17:49 00:15:32

4 210780 Aaron Evans LASER 1099 1 00:17:22 00:15:48

5 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:18:42 00:16:18

6 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 1 00:18:42 00:16:24

7 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:18:51 00:16:28

8 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:18:55 00:16:30

9 1381 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:19:09 00:16:52

10 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:18:38 00:16:57

11 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:19:23 00:17:40

12 BA4 Malcolm Weller LASER 1099 1 00:25:00 00:22:45

14 3365 Stuart Oborn SOLO 1147 RET

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1147 1 00:06:04 00:05:17

2 210780 Aaron Evans LASER 1099 1 00:06:27 00:05:52

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1099 1 00:07:15 00:06:36

4 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1147 1 00:07:36 00:06:38

5 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1147 1 00:07:37 00:06:38

6 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1147 1 00:07:43 00:06:44

7 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1147 1 00:07:49 00:06:49

8 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 1 00:07:43 00:07:02

9 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 1 00:08:15 00:07:14

10 BA4 Malcolm Weller LASER 1099 1 00:09:23 00:08:32

11 RAD1 Elaine Gildon LASER RADIAL 1145 1 00:09:47 00:08:33

12 1381 Ken Baker Helen Evans RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:11:01 00:09:42



Sunday 10th February

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3380 Adam Wickenden SOLO 1150 2 00:17:49 00:15:30

2 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 2 00:18:03 00:15:42

3 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:17:39 00:15:49

4 3359 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 2 00:19:04 00:16:35

5 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 2 00:19:32 00:16:59

6 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:19:05 00:18:09

7 23045 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:19:53 00:18:34

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:21:14 00:19:45

9 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 2 00:23:00 00:20:08

15 195181 John Peck LASER 1098 RET

15 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 RET

15 1432 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1150 RET

15 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 RET

15 526 Martin Baker Niamh Baker LASER BAHIA 1095 RET

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3380 Adam Wickenden SOLO 1150 1 00:08:34 00:07:27

2 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 1 00:08:33 00:07:47

3 195181 John Peck LASER 1098 1 00:08:44 00:07:57

4 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 1 00:08:43 00:08:07

5 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 1 00:09:24 00:08:10

5 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 1 00:09:24 00:08:10

7 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 1 00:09:35 00:08:35

8 3359 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 1 00:10:19 00:08:58

9 23045 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 1 00:09:42 00:09:03

10 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 1 00:10:25 00:09:07

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:09:52 00:09:23

12 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 1 00:10:09 00:09:27

13 1432 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1150 1 00:11:23 00:09:54

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3380 Adam Wickenden SOLO 1150 2 00:17:53 00:15:33

2 195181 John Peck LASER 1098 2 00:17:07 00:15:35

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 2 00:17:49 00:16:14

4 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 2 00:18:57 00:16:29

5 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 2 00:19:03 00:16:34

6 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:18:03 00:16:47

7 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:19:14 00:17:14

8 3359 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 2 00:20:09 00:17:31

9 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:19:23 00:18:27

10 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 2 00:21:05 00:18:28

11 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:20:57 00:19:29

13 23045 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 RET

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 3380 Adam Wickenden SOLO 1150 1 00:06:43 00:05:50

2 195181 John Peck LASER 1098 1 00:06:38 00:06:02

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 1 00:06:58 00:06:21

4 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 1 00:07:19 00:06:22

5 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 1 00:07:28 00:06:41

6 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 1 00:07:45 00:06:44

7 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:08:14 00:07:50

8 3359 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 1 00:09:09 00:07:57

9 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 1 00:09:27 00:08:16

10 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 1 00:10:59 00:10:13

12 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 RET

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 195181 John Peck LASER 1098 1 00:10:03 00:09:09

2 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 1 00:11:02 00:10:03

3 3380 Adam Wickenden SOLO 1150 1 00:11:44 00:10:12

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 1 00:11:46 00:10:14

5 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 1 00:12:13 00:10:37



6 21104 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 1 00:12:10 00:10:54

7 3359 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 1 00:12:50 00:11:10

8 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 1 00:15:16 00:13:22

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 RET

11 1432 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1150 RET

Sunday 13th January

R1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 202543 Aaron Evans LASER RADIAL 1142 1 00:07:07 00:06:14

2 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 1 00:07:20 00:06:23

3 1365 Adam Wickenden Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 1 00:06:55 00:06:35

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 1 00:07:50 00:06:49

5 1381 Dave Mason Sam/Rufus Mason RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:07:52 00:06:56

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 1 00:08:05 00:07:22

9 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 RET

9 1438 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1150 RET

R2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 202543 Aaron Evans LASER RADIAL 1142 2 00:14:34 00:12:45

2 566 Ken  Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:15:34 00:12:58

3 1381 Dave Mason Sam/Rufus Mason RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:14:45 00:13:00

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2 00:15:20 00:13:20

5 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 2 00:15:42 00:13:39

6 0 Ollie Perry LASER 1098 2 00:16:58 00:15:27

7 1365 Adam Wickenden Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:18:02 00:17:09

9 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 RET

R3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 202543 Aaron Evans LASER RADIAL 1142 2 00:15:06 00:13:13

2 1381 Dave Mason Sam/Rufus Mason RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:15:33 00:13:42

3 566 Ken  Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:17:15 00:14:22

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2 00:17:15 00:15:00

5 1365 Adam Wickenden Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:15:48 00:15:02

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 2 00:17:01 00:15:30

7 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:18:26 00:16:31

8 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 2 00:19:04 00:16:35

10 0 Ollie Perry LASER 1098 RET

R4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 202543 Aaron Evans LASER RADIAL 1142 2 00:15:01 00:13:09

2 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2 00:16:17 00:14:10

3 566 Ken  Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:17:12 00:14:20

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 2 00:16:33 00:14:23

5 1381 Dave Mason Sam/Rufus Mason RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:16:44 00:14:45

6 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:17:06 00:15:19

9 1365 Adam Wickenden Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 RET

9 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 RET

R5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected

1 566 Ken  Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:16:06 00:13:25

2 1381 Dave Mason Sam/Rufus Mason RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:15:33 00:13:42

3 1365 Adam Wickenden Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:14:24 00:13:42

4 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:15:23 00:13:47

5 202543 Aaron Evans LASER RADIAL 1142 2 00:16:14 00:14:13

6 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 2 00:21:35 00:18:46


